Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG
E-Mail: info@datatec.eu
datatec.eu
A.
B.
Fulfill Multi-Range and High-Voltage Output Simulation Needs

USB Cable
GPIB USB Cable (high speed)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
User Manual (CD) x 1, AC Power Cord x 1, External Control Connector (26pin),
Screws for output terminals on rear panel, Protection covers for output terminals
on rear panel, Protection caps for output terminals on the front panel, GND Cable,
USB Cable (For Model Number : PSB-2400L; PSB-2800L; PSB-2400L2; PSB-2400H;
PSB-2800H) Local Bus (For Model Number : PSB-2400L;  PSB-2800L; PSB-2400L2;
PSB-2400H; PSB-2800H)
0~80V/0~40A/400W Multi-Range DC Power Supply
0~80V/0~80A/800W Multi-Range DC Power Supply
0~80V x 2/0~40A x 2/800W Multi-Range DC Power Supply
0~800V/0~3A/400W Multi-Range DC Power Supply
0~800V/0~6A/800W Multi-Range DC Power Supply
800W Slave (Booster) Unit For Current Extension Only
PSB-2400L
PSB-2800L
PSB-2400L2
PSB-2400H
PSB-2800H
PSB-2800LS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
GPIB Card
Parallel Connection Kit for Horizontal Installation.
Kit Includes : (PSB-007 Joint Kit, Horizontal bus bar x 2 , PSB-005 x1)
Parallel Connection Kit for Vertical Installation.
Kit Includes : (PSB-007 Joint Kit, Verical bus bar x 2, PSB-005 x 1)
Parallel Connection Signal Cable
Series Connection Signal Cable
Joint Kit : Includes 4 Joining Plates, (M3x6)screws x 4 ; (M3x8)screw x 2
PSB-001
PSB-003
PSB-004
PSB-005
PSB-006
PSB-007
PSB-008 RS232C Cable (PSB-2000 Only)
FREE DOWNLOAD
Driver Labview Driver
PSB-2400L2PSB-2800LPSB-2400L
210(W) x 124(H) x 290(D)mm